
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 1
LOMMEL SAHARA 26.12.2021

K.O.L.

Ninthe WOLLES
hamok
Omloop : D-10
Afstand : 1930m
Tijd : 0:58:13 (30'10"/km) [Punten : 604]

3/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anne BOECKX 0:35:09 [1000]
2. Marie BAKELANTS 0:43:35 [807]

1. 110 00:07:13 95m 75'58"/km
2. 111 00:08:04 00:15:17 210m 38'25"/km
3. 115 00:05:52 00:21:09 250m 23'28"/km
4. 178 00:16:12 00:37:21 405m 40'00"/km
5. 135 00:04:48 00:42:09 384m 12'30"/km
6. 136 00:02:29 00:44:38 86m 28'53"/km
7. 128 00:07:51 00:52:29 222m 35'22"/km
8. 126 00:05:26 00:57:55 170m 31'58"/km
9. 999 00:00:18 00:58:13 106m 2'50"/km
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